Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Films Covered the

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240001117713)))



H240001117713ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (858)617-6383

From:

Account Name : JONES FOSTER P.A. Account Number : 076077003231

Phone : (561)650-0471

Fax Number : (561)650-5300

LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL

MJDTN, LLC

1	
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

OCCUPATION STATES OF THE 13 OCCUPATION OF STATES OF STAT

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

MAR 2 6 2014

2024-03-25 17:54		1 1 >> 850-617-6381	1724000111221 0
	co	VER LETTER	
	ration Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	IDTN, LLC .		····
	(Name of	Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Ar	rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please retuin all	correspondence concerning this made	ter to the following:	
	Jordan Johansen		···
	Jones Foster, P.A.	(Name of Person)	
		(Fint/Company)	
	505 South Flagler Drive, Suite 110	0	
	Wes: Palm Beach, FL 33401	(Address)	
		ity/State and Zip Code)	
For further infor	rmation concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Jordan	Johansen	86) 650-0432	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u>.</u>	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone	Number)
	ck for the following amount:	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolu Certified Copy (additional copy is en	
Regis Divisi P.O. I	<u>e Address:</u> tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 nassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 81 Tallahassee, FL 32303	i 0
			;

P 3/3 +124000 ... 1 ...

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

١.	The name of a limited liability MIDTN, LLC	ty company is		
2.	The Articles of Organization	were filed on 05/15/2015 and as:	signed	
	document number 1.1500008	6641		
3.	(effective Note: If the date inserted in the	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: thate cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of date on the Department of State's records.	is received for fi ents, this date v	ling) vill not be
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution topy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	oursuant to s	section
	All illiquid investments were di	sposed of.		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			<u>;-;</u>	2021
			-1. ,	: SWH
5.	If there are no members, ent activities and affairs:	er the name and address of the person appointed to wind t Thomas Donahue	ip the compar	ny 全 主
		1050 Park Avenue, Apt SC	<u> </u>	7: 1p
		New York, NY 10028		
6. al	. Signature of an authorized poore to wind up the company	erson or if there are no members, the signature of the pers s activities and affairs:	on appointed	and listed
	The Donk	Thomas Donabue		
	Signature	Printed Name		

FILING FEE: \$25.00